Jasmin

INDIAN RESTAURANT

Wine List

The Jasmin’s wine list has been awarded 2 Glasses — Highly Recommended

in the 2016 Gourmet Traveller Wine List of the Year Awards




Wines by the glass ...

NV Clover Hill Cuvée Rosé 10
PIPERS RIVER, TASMANIA

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve Champagne (100m.) 24
MAREUIL-SUR-AY, FRANCE

14 Balgownie Estate Black Label Sparkling Shiraz 9.5

BENDIGO & HEATHCOTE, VICTORIA

15 Frogmore Creek FGR Riesling (sweeter style) 9
COAL RIVER VALLEY, TASMANIA

15 mesh Riesling by Grosset & Hill-Smith 10.5
EDEN VALLEY, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

16 Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc 10.5
ADELAIDE HILLS, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

14 Ros Richie Gewtirztraminer 9.5
MANSFIELD, VICTORIA

16 Frasor Gallop Estate Chardonnay 8.5

MARGARET RIVER, WESTERN AUSTRALIA

16 Rockford Alicante Bouchet (rosé style) 8.5
BAROSSA VALLEY, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

15 Glaetzer Dixon Avance Pinot Noir 10.5
COAL RIVER VALLEY, TASMANIA

15 S.C. Pannell Tempranillo Touriga 9.5
McLAREN VALE, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

13 Willows Cabernet Sauvignon 9.5
BAROSSA VALLEY, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

14 Majella Shiraz 10.5

COONAWARRA, SOUTH AUSTRALIA

15 Pressing Matters R139 Riesling (dessert wine, 90mi.) 9.5

COAL RIVER VALLEY, TASMANIA



Aperitifs

Noilly Pratt Dry Vermouth
Cinzano Vermouth Bianco
Rosso Antico

Dubonnet

Pimms No. 1 Cup

Delgado Zuleta La Goya Manzanilla Sherry

Pernod

Jean Boyer Emeraude Pastis
Campari

Martini

Cider

Adelaide Hills Pear Cider
Lobo Cloudy Apple Cider
Stone’s Premium Alcoholic Ginger Beer

Beers - Domestic

Brewboys Ace of Spades Stout
Cascade Light

Coopers Pale Ale

Coopers Sparkling Ale

James Boag’s Premium Lager

Little Creatures Pale Ale

Lobethal Bierhaus Bohemian Pilsner
Vale IPA

White Rabbit Dark Ale

Beers - International

Corona
Hoegaarden
Kingfisher
Stella Artois
Tiger

Soft Drinks

Santa Vittoria Sparkling Mineral Water
Santa Vittoria Sparkling Mineral Water
Santa Vittoria Still Mineral Water
Juices - Apple, Orange, Tomato

France

Italy

Italy
France

UK

Jerez, Spain
France
France

Italy

Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
South Australia

South Australia
Tasmania

South Australia

South Australia
Tasmania

Western Australia
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
McLaren Vale, S Aust
Healesville, Vic

Mexico
Belgium
India
Belgium
Singapore

500ml bottle
1L bottle
1L bottle

Mango Lassi - a traditional mango and yoghurt drink

Soft Drinks
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Spirits

Gin
Bombay Sapphire
Gabriel Boudier Saffron
Gabriel Boudier Sloe
Gordons
Hendricks
Kangaroo Island Spirits O
Tanqueray Ten
West Winds The Sabre

Vodka
Belvedere
Grey Goose
Stolichnaya

Whisky - Blended
Canadian Club
Chivas Regal 12 Year Old
Dewars White Label
Johnny Walker Black Label 12 Year Old
Jamesons Irish Whiskey

Whisky - Single Malt
Amrut Single Malt
Glenlivet 12 Year Old Single Malt
Lagavulin 16 Year Old Single Malt
The Macallan AmberSingle Malt

Bourbon
Jack Daniels
Jim Beam
Makers Mark
Wild Turkey

Rum
Appleton Extra 12 Year Old
Bacardi
Bundaberg

Other
Cuervo Especiale Tequila
Ouzo 12
Southern Comfort
St. Agnes VS Brandy

Mixers

England

Dijon, France

Dijon, France

England

Girvan, Scotland
Kangaroo Island, S Aust
England

Margaret River, WA

Poland
Cognac, France
Russia

Canada

Speyside, Scotland
Perthshire, Scotland
Ayrshire, Scotland
Cork, Ireland

Bangalore, India
Moray, Scotland

Isle of Islay, Scotland
Speyside, Scotland

Tennessee, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA
Kentucky, USA

Jamaica
Bermuda
QId, Australia

Mexico

Athens, Greece
Kentucky, USA
Adelaide, S Aust
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Sparkling White

NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve Champagne Mareuil-sur-Ay, France 142
NV Billecart-Salmon Brut Réserve Champagne Mareuil-sur-Ay, France bt 78
NV Louis Roederer Brut Premier Champagne Reims, France 164
99 Perrier Jouét Belle Epoque Champagne Epernay, France 350
NV Zardetto Rinassendo Prosecco DOC Treviso, Italy 45
11 Ashton Hills Salmon Brut Chardonnay Pinot Noir ~ Adelaide Hills, S Aust 73
NV Clover Hill Cuvée Rosé Pipers River, Tasmania 47
10 Clover Hill Chardonnay Pinot Noir Pinot Munier Pipers River, Tasmania 80
02 Padthaway Estate Eliza Late Tirage P Noir Chard Padthaway, S Aust 55
13 Patrizi Moscato d'Asti DOCG Asti, Italy 38
16 Spring Seed Sweet Pea Moscato McLaren Vale 33
Sparkling Red

14 Balgownie Estate Black Label Shiraz Bendigo & Heathcote, Vic 46

NV Rockford Black Shiraz (disgorged Aug 15) Barossa Valley, S Aust 121



White
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88
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Egon Muller Kanta Riesling
Frogmore Creek FGR Riesling

mesh Riesling by Grosset & Hill-Smith

Grosset Polish Hill Riesling

Hugel Riesling

Josmeyer Brand Grand Cru Riesling
KT Churinga Vineyard Riesling
Pewsey Vale The Contours Riesling
Rieslingfreak N.o 3 Riesling
Rhythm Stick Red Robin Riesling
Skillogalee Riesling

Fattori Valparadiso Pinot Grigio
Lobethal Road Pinot Gris
Pipers Brook Pinot Gris

Cheribino Laissez Faire Field Blend

Huia Gewiirztraminer
Ros Richie Gewiirztraminer
Trimbach Gewiirztraminer

Ngeringa Viognier
Yalumba Eden Valley Viognier

John Duval Plexus Marsanne Rousanne Viognier

Yangarra Roussanne

Loimer Lois Gruner Veltliner

Dowie Doole Tintookie Chenin Blanc
Marc Brédif Grand Année Vouvray
Reyneke Chenin Blanc

Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Coal River Valley, Tas
Eden Valley, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust
Alsace, France

Alsace, France
Watervale, S Aust
Eden Valley, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust

Veneto, Italy
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Pipers Brook, Tasmania

Pemberton, W Aust

Marlborough, New Zealand
Mansfield, Vic
Alsace, France

Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Eden Valley, S Aust

Barossa Valley, S Aust
McLaren Vale, S Aust

Niederdsterreich, Austria

McLaren Vale, S Aust
Loire, France
Stellenbosch, South Africa

46
41
49
78
58
145
55
81
38
36
41

47
37
55

43

43
90

72
39

49
50

44

53
148
56
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Telmo Rodriguez Basa Blanco Verdejo

La Prova Fiano

Yarraloch Arneis

Alta Sauvignon Blanc

Browns Glendon Park Reserve Sauvignon Blanc
Chateau de Fontaine-Audon Sancerre

Jericho Fumé Blanc

Maude Sauvignon Blanc

Shaw & Smith Sauvignon Blanc

Les Tuileries Coteaux du Giennois

Grosset Semillon Sauvignon Blanc
Henschke Eleanor’s Cottage Semillon Sauv Blanc
Pierro LTC Semillon Sauvignon Blanc Chardonnay

Mount Horrocks Semillon
Rockford Local Growers Semillon
Tyrrell’s Vat 1 Semillon

Cantina Pra Otto Classico Superiore Soave DOC

Balnaves Chardonnay

Domaine Laroche Les Vaudevey 1¢r Cru
Fraser Gallop Estate Chardonnay
Gisa Piccadilly Chardonnay

Kooyong Clonale Chardonnay

Michael Hall Chardonnay

Shaw & Smith M3 Chardonnay
Tolpuddle Vineyard Chardonnay
William Fevre Petit Chablis

Rueda, Spain 42
Adelaide Hills, S Aust 41
Yarra Valley, Victoria 42
Adelaide Hills, S Aust 35
Padthaway, S Aust 35
Loire Valley, France 62
Adelaide Hills, S Aust 40
Marlborough, New Zealand 37
Adelaide Hills, S Aust 48
Loire Valley, France 38

Clare & Ad. Hills, S Aust 52

Eden Valley, S Aust 39
Margaret River, WA 55
Clare Valley, S Aust 40
Barossa Valley, S Aust 42
Hunter Valley, NSW 183
Veneto, Italy 48
Coonawarra, S Aust 49
Chablis, France 108
Margaret River, WA 39
Adelaide Hills, S Aust 39
Mornington, Vic 48
Adelaide Hills, S Aust 75
Adelaide Hills, S Aust 79
Coal River Valley, Tas 100

Chabilis, France 55



Rosé

15
15
16

Charles Melton Rose of Virginia Grenache Rosé
Domaine de Triennes Cinsault Grenache Rosé
Rockford Alicante Bouchet Rosé

Red
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15
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15
14
13
14
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13
11
09
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Ashton Hills Estate Pinot Noir

BK Wines Skin n’Bones Pinot Noir
Bouchard Beaune de Chateau Rouge 1¢r Cru
Felton Road Bannockburn Pinot Noir
Glaetzer-Dixon Avancé Pinot Noir
Michael Hall Sang dePigeon Pinot Noir
Port Phillip Estate Red Hill Pinot Noir
Sew & Sew Pinot Noir

Tolpuddle Vineyard Pinot Noir

Dowie Doole Merlot

Grosset Gaia Cabernet Sauvignon Cabernet Franc
Rusden Good Shepherd Cabernet Sauvignon Malbec
Voyager Estate Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

Paracombe Cabernet Franc
Tomfoolery Monkey Business Cabernet Franc

Barossa Valley, S Aust
Provence, France
Barossa Valley, S Aust

Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Cote d’Or, France

38
39
39

81
49
106

Central Otago, New Zealand 105

Coal River Valley, Tas
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Mornington, Victoria

Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Coal River Valley, Tas

McLaren Vale, S Aust

Clare Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Margaret River, WA

Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust

49
46
62
52
118

38

130
58
113

45
80
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Balnaves Cabernet Sauvignon

Chalk Hill Cabernet Sauvignon

Geoff Merrill Reserve Cabernet Sauvignon
Hay Shed Hill Cabernet Sauvignon
Longview Devils Elbow Cabernet Sauvignon
Majella Cabernet Sauvignon

Reilly’s The Dancer Cabernet Sauvignon
Rockford Home Block Cabernet Sauvignon
Rockford Rifle Range Cabernet Sauvignon
Willows Cabernet Sauvignon

Dutschke Jackson Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz
Majella The Musician Cabernet Sauvignon Shiraz
Mollydooker Two Left Feet Shiraz Cabernet Merlot

Hesketh Negroamaro

Hentley Farm Zinfandel

La Linea Tempranillo
S.C. Pannell Tempranillo Touriga

Rudderless Vineyard Graciano Malbec

Maretti Langhe DOC Barbera Nebbiolo

Delinquente The Bullet Dodger Montepulciano

Pizzini Pietra Rossa Sangiovese

Coonawarra, S Aust 62
McLaren Vale, S Aust 36
Coonawarra / McLaren Vale 67
Margaret River, WA 45
Adelaide Hills, S Aust 43
Coonawarra, S Aust 59
Clare Valley, S Aust 63
Barossa Valley, S Aust 1500ml1 172
Barossa Valley, S Aust 81
Barossa Valley, S Aust 45
Barossa Valley, S Aust 51
Coonawarra, S Aust 34
McLaren Vale, S Aust 45
Barossa Valley, S Aust 40
Barossa Valley, S Aust 57
Adelaide Hills, S Aust 45
McLaren Vale, S Aust 43
McLaren Vale, S Aust 54
Piedmont, Italy 37
Riverland, S Aust 36
King Valley, Victoria 46
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Ochota Barrels Fugazi Vineyard Grenache

Samuel’s Gorge Grenache
Turkey Flat Grenache
Yangarra Old Vine Grenache

Bondar Wines Junto Grenache Shiraz Mataro

Adelaide Hills, S Aust
McLaren Vale, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
McLaren Vale, S Aust

McLaren Vale, S Aust

Charles Melton Nine Popes Shiraz Grenache Mataro ¢ Barossa Valley, S Aus

John Duval Plexus Shiraz Grenache Mourvedre
Noon Winery Eclipse Grenache Shiraz Graciano
Torbreck The Steading Grenache Shiraz Mataro

Ulithorne Chi Grenache Shiraz

Tomfoolery Skulduggery Mataro Shiraz

Wendouree Shiraz Mabec

Five Lazy Acres Bone Idle Shiraz
Gisa Ellipse Reserve Shiraz

Greenock Creek Casey’s Block Shiraz

The Hedonist Shiraz

Hewitson Ned & Henry’s Shiraz
Henschke Mount Edelstone Shiraz
Jericho Syrah

John Duval Entity Shiraz

Kay Brothers Amery Vineyard Shiraz

Landaire Shiraz

Majella Shiraz

Reilly’s Dry Land Shiraz

Rockford Basket Press Shiraz
Shaw & Smith Shiraz

Sidewood Mappinga Shiraz

Tim Adams Aberfeldy Shiraz
Turkey Flat Shiraz

Wild Duck Creek Springflat Shiraz
Wirra Wirra RSW Shiraz

Rockford Basket Press Shiraz

Barossa Valley, S Aust
McLaren Vale, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
McLaren Vale, S Aust

Barossa Valley, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust

McLaren Vale, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
McLaren Vale, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
McLaren Vale, S Aust
Padthaway, S Aust
Coonawarra, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust
Clare Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Heathcote, Victoria
McLaren Vale, S Aust

Barossa Valley, S Aust

¢ Older vintages of these wines are available

63
71
42
50

42
111
65
80
67
62

50
110

44
43
65
38
45
209
54
75
45
48
50
43
119
76
94
86
81
87
109
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Some Older Reds
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04
08
03
05

07
03
05
06
01
03
06
05
03
04

05

...please note that due to limited quantities, some vintage wines will occasionally be unavailable. ..

Penfolds Bin 707 Cabernet Sauvignon

Geoff Weaver Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot

Charles Melton Nine Popes Shiraz Grenache Mataro
Highbank Cabernet Sauvignon Merlot Cabernet Fr
Dutschke Willowbend Merlot Shiraz Cabernet
Yarra Yarra Cabernets

Yarra Yering Dry Red No. 1

d’Arenberg Dead Arm Shiraz
Greenock Creek Seven Acre Shiraz
Hewitson Mad Hatter Shiraz
Ngeringa Syrah

Penfolds Grange Hermitage
Penfolds Grange Hermitage
Penfolds RWT Shiraz

Rockford SVS Flaxman Valley Shiraz
Rusden Black Guts Shiraz

Torbreck The Factor Shiraz

Mitolo G.A.M. Shiraz

Various Regions, S Aust

Adelaide Hills, S Aust

Barossa Valley, S Aust
Coonawarra, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Yarra Valley, Victoria
Yarra Valley, Victoria

McLaren Vale, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust

Barossa Valley, S Aust
Adelaide Hills, S Aust

Various Regions, S Aust
Various Regions, S Aust

Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Barossa Valley, S Aust

McLaren Vale, S Aust

490

89

205
110

65
100
155

165
180
112

95
750
750
280
185
160
245
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Dessert

13
07
12
15

13
16

De Bortoli Noble One Botrytis Semillon
Jaboulet Muscat de Beaumes de Venise
Mt Horrocks Cordon Cut Riesling
Pressing Matters R139 Riesling

Patrizi Moscato d'Asti DOCG
Spring Seed Sweet Pea Moscato

Fortified

Alvear Pedro Ximenez Sherry

Campbell’s Liquid Gold Classic Topaque
Grant Burge Age Unknown Liqueur Muscat
Morris Liqueur Muscat

Morris Liqueur Tokay

Penfolds Grandfather Fine Old Liqueur Tawny
Stanton & Killeen Classic Muscat

Yalumba Galway Pipe Grand Tawny

Cognac, Armagnac & Calvados

96
79
81
82

Lepanto PX Solera Gran Riserva
St Agnes XO Very Old
Hennessy VSOP

Jean Fillioux Cep d’Or Tres Vieille Grande Champ.

Normandin Mercier Vieille Fine Champagne
Paul Giraud Grand Champagne XO

Delord Freres

Delord Freres

Francis Darroze Domaine de Tarbes
Lacourtoisie Domaine de la Costes

Roger Groult 3YO
Roger Groult Vénérable

Digestives

Amaro Averna

Amaro Montenegro
Ambra Limoncello
Antika Stravecchia Grappa

Riverina, NSW

Southern Rhone, France

Clare Valley, S Aust
Coal River Valley, Tas

Asti, Italy
McLaren Vale

Andalucia, Spain
Rutherglen, Victoria
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Rutherglen, Victoria
Rutherglen, Victoria
Barossa Valley, S Aust
Rutherglen, Victoria
Barossa Valley, S Aust

Jerez, Spain

South Australia
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France
Cognac, France

Armagnac, France
Armagnac, France
Bas-Armagnac, France
Bas-Armagnac, France

1abtl
2btl
2btl
Yabtl

Calvados Pays D" Auge, Fr

Calvados Pays D" Auge, Fr

Sicily, Italy
Bologna, Italy
South Australia
Trentino, Italy

61
43
59
45

38
33
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11

14
9.5

17.5
14

10.5
14.5
17.5
19.5

11
15
20.5
20.5

10.5
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